Home » FW MURPHY » FW MURPHY LS200 Series Level Switch Instruction Manual
Contents
1  FW MURPHY LS200 Series Level Switch
2  Product Information
3  Product Information
4  Pressure Vessel Installation
5  Replacing and Installing the DVO
Assembly

Dimensions: (w x h x d) 10.18 x 3.36 x .11 in. (259 x 85.34x 2.88 mm)
Replacement Parts
Order by part number designation.
LS200
15000479: Stainless steel float for LS200 (not interchangeable with L1200)
15000124: SPDT snap-switch assembly
15000478: 1-inch float shaft extension (not interchangeable with L1200)
LS200N
15000479: Stainless steel float for LS200N (not interchangeable with L1200)
15000501: Valve stem kit
LS200NDVO and LS200NDVOR
55050621: Regulator only
15000237: Regulator Gauge Assembly (includes regulator, gauge and fittings)
15010267: Assembly (LS200N DVO Assembly)
The FW Murphy Gas Compressor Scrubber Level System (SLS)
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our
specifications and designs at any time. FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary
trademarks. This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected with all rights
reserved. (c) 2023 FW MURPHY. A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to
FW MURPHY PRODUCTION CONTROLS
SALES, SERVICES & ACCOUNTING
4646 S. HARVARD AVE.
TULSA, OK 74135
MANUFACTURING
2151 RANDON DYER ROAD
ROSENBERG, TX 77471
5757 FARINON DRIVE
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249
DOMESTIC SALES & SUPPORT
FW MURPHY PRODUCTS
PHONE: 918 957 1000
EMAIL: INFO@FWMURPHY.COM
FW MURPHY CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES
PHONE: 281 633 4500
EMAIL: CSS-SOLUTIONS@FWMURPHY.COM
INTERNATIONAL SALES & SUPPORT
CHINA
PHONE: +86 571 8788 6060
EMAIL: INTERNATIONAL@FWMURPHY.COM
LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN
PHONE: +1918 770 8775
EMAIL: INTERNATIONAL@FWMURPHY.COM
Documents / Resources
FW MURPHY LS200 Series Level Switch [pdf] Instruction Manual
LS200 Series Level Switch, LS200 Series, Level Switch, Switch
Manuals+,